LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

DEL NORTE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0800008
NON PROP-20
01 314
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 314

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A0861820
NON PROP-20
01 3,570
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 3,570

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDU T
$10,595.61 $62.14- $214.56 $276.70-
$10,595.61 $62.14- $214.56 $276.70-
$0.00 $198.43 $230.94 $32.51-
$0.00 $198.43 $230.94 $32.51-
$10,595.61 $136.29 $445.50 $309.21-
$10,595.61 $136.29 $445.50 $309.21-

DEL NORTE COUNTY UNIFIED T
$120,466.05 $3,710.87- $2,439.43 $6,150.30-
$120,466.05 $3,710.87- $2,439.43 $6,150.30-
$0.00 $1,885.83 $2,625.67 $739.84-
$0.00 $1,885.83 $2,625.67 $739.84-
$120,466.05 $1,825.04- $5,065.10 $6,890.14-
$120,466.05 $1,825.04- $5,065.10 $6,890.14-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 87

RUN DATE 12/22/2009
TIME 10:48:04

PAID
AMOUNT

$10,533.47
$10,533.47

$198.43
$198.43

$10,731.90
$10,731.90

$116,755.18
$116,755.18

$1,885.83
$1,885.83

$118,641.01
$118,641.01



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0895358 CASTLE ROCK SCHOOL T

NON PROP-20
01 487 $16,433.32 $1,270.21 $332.77 $937.44
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,433.32 $1,270.21 $332.77 $937.44

PROP-20
01 487 $0.00 $476.14 $358.18 $117.96
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $476.14 $358.18 $117.96

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $16,433.32 $1,746.35 $690.95 $1,055.40
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,433.32 $1,746.35 $690.95 $1,055.40

A0895722 KLAMATH RIVER EARLY COLLEGE T

NON PROP-20
01 23 $776.11 $122.38- $15.71 $138.09-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $776.11 $122.38- $15.71 $138.09-

PROP-20
01 23 $0.00 $0.03 $16.91 $16.88-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $0.03 $16.91 $16.88-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $776.11 $122.35- $32.62 $154.97-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $776.11 $122.35- $32.62 $154.97-

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 88

RUN DATE 12/22/2009
TIME 10:48:04

PAID
AMOUNT

$17,703.53
$17,703.53

$476.14
$476.14

$18,179.67
$18,179.67

$653.73
$653.73

$0.03
$0.03

$653.76
$653.76



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0895859 UNCHARTERED SHORES
NON PROP-20
01 109 $3,678.09
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,678.09
PROP-20
01 109 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,678.09
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,678.09

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
ACADEMY T

$3,562.88 $74.48 $3,488.40
$3,562.88 $74.48 $3,488.40
$510.50 $80.16 $430.34
$510.50 $80.16 $430.34
$4,073.38 $154.64 $3,918.74
$4,073.38 $154.64 $3,918.74

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE -

89

RUN DATE 12/22/2009

TIME 10:48:

PAID
AMOUNT

$7,240.
$7,240.

$510.
$510.

$7,751.
$7,751.

04



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 4,503 $151,949.18
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $151,949.18
PROP-20
01 4,503 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $151,949.18

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $151,949.18

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$937.70 $3,076.95 $2,139.25-
$937.70 $3,076.95 $2,139.25-
$3,070.93 $3,311.86 $240.93-
$3,070.93 $3,311.86 $240.93-
$4,008.63 $6,388.81 $2,380.18-
$4,008.63 $6,388.81 $2,380.18-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE -

90

RUN DATE 12/22/2009

TIME 10:48:

PAID
AMOUNT

$152,886.

$152,886.

$3,070.

$3,070.

$155,957.

$155,957.

04

88

88

93

93

81

81



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

DEL NORTE COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 4,503
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 4,503

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$151,949.18

$151,949.18

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$151,949.18

$151,949.18

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$937.70 $3,076.95 $2,139.25-
$937.70 $3,076.95 $2,139.25-
$3,070.93 $3,311.86 $240.93-
$3,070.93 $3,311.86 $240.93-
$4,008.63 $6,388.81 $2,380.18-
$4,008.63 $6,388.81 $2,380.18-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE - 91

RUN DATE 12/22/2009
TIME 10:48:04

PAID
AMOUNT

$152,886.88

$152,886.88

$3,070.93

$3,070.93

$155,957.81

$155,957.81





